PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT ON THURSDAY, JULY 17, 2014, THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF VINELAND SHALL CONDUCT A SPECIAL MEETING. THE SPECIAL MEETING WILL BEGIN AT 9:00 A.M.

THE SPECIAL MEETING WILL BE CONDUCTED IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBERS, SECOND FLOOR OF CITY HALL, 7TH AND WOOD STREETS, VINELAND, NEW JERSEY.

FORMAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AT THE SPECIAL MEETING.

AGENDA

RESOLUTION NO. 2014-290, RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP, TEANECK, NEW JERSEY FOR LEGAL SERVICES REGARDING THE VINELAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

NO OTHER BUSINESS SHALL BE CONSIDERED AT THIS MEETING.

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF VINELAND

KEITH PETROSKY, RMC, MUNICIPAL CLERK

DATED: July 14, 2014

CC (via e-mail): Mayor

Members of City Council Business Administrator Solicitor The South Jersey Times (Don Woods) The Press (Tom Barlas) The Daily Journal (Joe Smith) The Grapevine (Mike Epifanio) Posted on the Official Bulletin Board of City Hall